
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 08 de noviembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
FLORES 
TORRES 
MAXIMO 

Sharff, DHL 

17099-
18558 

17099-
18689 

17099-
18560 

17099-
18556 

        

17099-
16525 

              

                

11:30:00 a.m. 
FLORES 
TORRES 
MAXIMO 

Talma, Frio 
Aereo 

17002-
10163 

      
17002-
10174 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 
FLORES 
TORRES 
MAXIMO 

Talma, DHL, 
Sharff 

Precintado 
17099-
14472 

17099-
17390 

17099-
16525 

17002-8202 
17002-
10176 

17002-
10181 

17002-
10132 

17002-
10169 

17001-5115               

                

16:00 horas 
FLORES 
TORRES 
MAXIMO 

Talma 

17001-5237 17001-5236 
Precintado 

17099-
14472 

  
17002-
10169 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 
FLORES 
TORRES 
MAXIMO 

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

14:30 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-
10191 

              

                

                

16:00 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

        
17002-
10165 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

MESTANZA 
SALAZAR 
VICTOR 
MANUEL 

Talma 

17099-
18968 

17099-
18969 

17002-9960           

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


